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Festge 23

Dist Type Note Next

0.0 Q@ Start of route 0.0

0.0 =» Right onto Scherbel 1.3
Road

1.3 <« Left onto Kahl Road 1.6

2.9 =» Right onto 0.7
Blackberry Road

3.6 &= Leftonto Turkey 1.1
Road

4.7 =» Right onto County 1.3
Road F

6.0 =» Right onto Spring 3.5
Valley Road

9.5 « Left onto Spring 0.4
Valley Road

9.9 t Continue straight to 0.8
stay on Spring
Valley Rd

10.7 % Keep left onto 1.1
Spring Valley Road

11.8 &= Left onto Schuman 0.5
Road

12.3 =» Right onto County 0.5
Road K

12.8 &= Left onto Indian Trail 2.1

14.9 N Sharp right onto 1.1
Martinsville Road

16.0 <= Leftonto County 0.5
Road K

16.4 =» Right onto Otto Kerl 2.8
Road

19.3 =» Right onto County 0.7
Road KP

19.9 <= Left onto Table Bluff 1.0
Road

20.9 &= Leftonto Scherbel 1.5
Road

224 &= Leftinto Festge 0.0
Park

224 Q End of route 0.0

22.4 miles. +1407/-1409 feet



